                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
   Relay/AC SSR/DC SSR Cards
           (Product Code 25.5)
         4-Channel Relay

User should specify whether the input is active low or high. In other words, when the input signal is
High the Output should be On or when the input signal is Low the output should be On.
Ordering Information: (Relay Card)
Sr.No Model Product Description
25.4.2.1 RLY-4/1L 4 channel single c/o relay card  with active low input
25.4.2.2 RLY-4/1H 4 channel single c/o relay card  with active high input
25.4.2.3 RLY-8/1L 8 channel single c/o relay card  with active low input
25.4.2.4 RLY-8/1H 8 channel single c/o relay card  with active high input
25.4.2.5 RLY-4/2L 4 channel two c/o relay card  with active low input
25.4.2.6 RLY-4/2H 4 channel two c/o relay card  with active high input
25.4.2.7 RLY-8/2L 8 channel two c/o relay card  with active low input
25.4.2.8 RLY-8/2H 8 channel two c/o relay card  with active high input
Ordering Information For:
        (DC to AC Solid State Relay Card)                                (DC to DC Solid State Relay Card)
Sr.No. Model Product Description
Sr.No. Model Product Description